
№ 1 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.宮﨑　麻央     ロコ辻堂      幼 : .( )
 4.杉山　来心     ロコ辻堂      小1 : .( )
 5.下総　葵花     ロコ辻堂      幼 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.森下ひなの     ロコ辻堂      小1 : .( )
 3.佐々木史織     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 4.諸井　芙美     ロコ辻堂      小1 : .( )
 5.紫葉　願生     湘南SS湘南台  小2 : .( )
 6.鈴木　悠愛     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 7.杉山　仁心     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.武田　華奈     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )
 2.長谷川　瑞     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )
 3.落合　智咲     湘南SS湘南台  小2 : .( )
 4.渡邊このは     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.酒見　　絢     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 6.山鹿　海結     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )
 7.戸枝　　葵     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 8.中川　　鈴     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.木村　美璃     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 2.百瀬陽愛乃     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 3.小川　美都     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 4.濱田　真綾     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )
 5.足立　楓実     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 6.黒川　柚月     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 7.諸井　咲希     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )
 8.絹木　美羽     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.小口　華奈     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 2.水野いろ葉     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )
 3.宮本　　蓮     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.石川　莉乃     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 5.金子　舞香     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 6.大野　　晴     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 7.相良　志磨     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )
 8.片岡　　悠     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.鈴木　真帆     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 2.土赤ゆりの     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 3.伊東ちなみ     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 4.野原　鈴乃     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )
 5.大久保千咲     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 6.山田　虹珀     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 7.平尾　美樹     小田原ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 8.岩井　来未     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.山田ひかり     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 2.金子　南萌     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 3.杉山　胡桃     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 4.坂本　朱花     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 5.岡村　風香     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 6.横田　結芽     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 7.岩本侑莉彩     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 8.金子　茶心     レオＳＳ旭    小1 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.本間　莉那     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 2.関口　真帆     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 3.澤　莉々香     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.立原　妃夏     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 5.今村　陽葵     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 6.小野寺　唯     神奈中小田原  中1 : .( )
 7.池田ゆみな     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 8.松田　彩愛     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.鳥飼　萌桃     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )
 2.村上　一華     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 3.下口谷友里     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 4.林　　寧々     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 5.関矢　陽莉     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 6.坂本　七海     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 7.小野寺　陽     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 8.田嶋　　桜     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.小池　彩瑚     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )
 2.小川　会夏     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 3.林　　花凛     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 4.安岡　柚紀     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.小原　緒美     逗子ＳＣ      中3 : .( )
 6.小林　奏恵     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小4 : .( )
 7.松谷　千愛     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 8.北島　史菜     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.北川明日香     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 2.鳥飼　奈那     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 3.山口　心愛     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )
 4.田中　千英     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )
 5.坂手寧音花     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 6.山口　結愛     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )
 7.山田　美依     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 8.鎌田　愛梨     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )

№ 2 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.前田　航希     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )
 3.三代　大輝     逗子ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 4.青木　亮賢     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 5.奥山　洋平     湘南ＳＳ      小1 : .( )
 6.畔栁　　慎     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 7.両國　瑛逞     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )



№ 2 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

２組 着順 時間
 1.鈴木　絢晴     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 2.坂本　桔平     逗子ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 3.坂本　達海     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 4.韓　　悠希     ロコ辻堂      小1 : .( )
 5.渡辺　智也     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 6.落合　　慶     湘南SS湘南台  小1 : .( )
 7.一林　琉生     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )
 8.前後　晴輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.森　慎之介     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 2.熊倉　京佑     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 3.西村　漣歩     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 4.板倉　　湊     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.田中　湊輔     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )
 6.絹木　　翔     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )
 7.金子　峻大     湘南ＳＳ      幼 : .( )
 8.内田　宗佑     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.木村　翔海     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 2.入内島嘉人     湘南SS湘南台  小1 : .( )
 3.高橋千之介     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 4.鏑木　雅人     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 5.市川　遥人     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 6.今泉佑一郎     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 7.天満　琉仁     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 8.森下　大馳     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.前後　伍輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )
 2.清水　遥斗     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )
 3.熊沢　元太     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 4.遠藤　瑞己     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 5.川原　大宜     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 6.森本　蒼空     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )
 7.伊東　　陸     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 8.大城　悠人     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.佐藤心一郎     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 2.己ノ瀬和紀     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 3.近藤　亮太     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 4.朝日　紋治     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 5.三吉　玄弥     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )
 6.近　　晴稀     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 7.五十嵐翔真     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )
 8.齋藤　健弘     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.酒井　琉羽     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 2.秋元　隼斗     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 3.金子三ノ龍     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )
 4.赤沼　　颯     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 5.山川　絢三     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )
 6.鏑木　絃太     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 7.鈴木　柚輝     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )
 8.上田洋太朗     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.伊藤光希也     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 2.飯田　颯太     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 3.船見　雅人     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小6 : .( )
 4.武内　奏和     小田原ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 5.大木　一真     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 6.鈴木　海琉     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 7.佐藤　洸人     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 8.岩瀬　　航     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.牛山　大翔     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 2.吉岡　笑玖     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 3.佐藤愛十郎     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.石崎　美嘉     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.本間　遼成     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 6.竹井　梛都     小田原ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 7.伊東　湊人     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 8.西村　勝利     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

№ 3 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.太田　千晶     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 3.鈴木　碧花     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.仲佐　碧彩     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.門澤ななみ     湘南ＳＳ      中2 : .( )
 6.小川真悠子     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 7.田村　和奏     湘南ＳＳ      中2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 4 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.小見山　樹     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.石川　勢梛     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 4.佐藤　紫音     湘南ＳＳ      中2 : .( )
 5.金子　哲大     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 6.坂田　丈陽     湘南ＳＳ      中2 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 5 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.野原　鈴乃     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )
 4.関口　真帆     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 5.今村　陽葵     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.池田ゆみな     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 3.関矢　陽莉     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 4.北島　史菜     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )
 5.相馬　　詩     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 6.小野寺　唯     神奈中小田原  中1 : .( )
 7.本間　莉那     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )



№ 5 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

３組 着順 時間
 1.田嶋　　桜     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 2.林　　寧々     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.漆原　葵子     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 4.土赤みのり     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.大浦　沙藍     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 6.青山　結香     小田原ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 7.関　　朱莉     神奈中小田原  小3 : .( )
 8.坂本　七海     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.杉山　結愛     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 2.近藤　優愛     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 3.鶴田乃々葉     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )
 4.山田　珠々     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )
 5.太田　千晶     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 6.亀村　智依     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 7.金子陽世梨     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 8.飯森心咲菜     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

№ 6 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.大城　悠人     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.熊沢　元太     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 4.吉原　　嵐     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.渡邊　銀士     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 6.齋藤　健弘     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 7.佐藤心一郎     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.鈴木　柚輝     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )
 2.酒井　琉羽     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 3.岩瀬　　航     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 4.津熊　拓歩     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.鈴木　悠馬     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 6.飯田　颯太     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 7.竹内　結人     小田原ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 8.三吉　玄弥     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.牛山　大翔     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 2.笹月　瑛太     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.伊東　湊人     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.鈴木　悠希     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 5.石崎　美嘉     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 6.石橋　　景     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 7.松本　青波     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 8.河西　佑真     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )

№ 7 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.宮﨑　麻央     ロコ辻堂      幼 : .( )
 4.佐々木史織     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 5.杉山　仁心     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.中川　　鈴     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 3.大村　光璃     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 4.諸井　芙美     ロコ辻堂      小1 : .( )
 5.小川　美都     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 6.山鹿　海結     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )
 7.紫葉　願生     湘南SS湘南台  小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.百瀬陽愛乃     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 2.鈴木　悠愛     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 3.石丸　佳奈     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 4.渡邊このは     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.濱田　真綾     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )
 6.山田　虹珀     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 7.戸枝　　葵     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 8.酒見　　絢     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.岡村　風香     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 2.小林　葵衣     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )
 3.黒川　柚月     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 4.武田　華奈     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )
 5.金子　茶心     レオＳＳ旭    小1 : .( )
 6.宮本　　蓮     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 7.片岡　　悠     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 8.相良　志磨     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.金子　舞香     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 2.石川　莉乃     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.鳥飼　萌桃     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )
 4.平尾　美樹     小田原ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 5.小林　奏恵     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小4 : .( )
 6.土赤ゆりの     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 7.絹木　美羽     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )
 8.諸井　咲希     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.杉山　胡桃     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 2.鈴木　真帆     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 3.横田　結芽     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 4.村上　一華     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 5.澤　莉々香     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 6.山田ひかり     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 7.木村　美璃     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 8.小口　華奈     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.相馬　　詩     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 2.小野寺　陽     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 3.関口　真帆     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 4.田嶋　　桜     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 5.関矢　陽莉     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 6.伊東ちなみ     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 7.立原　妃夏     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 8.大久保千咲     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )



№ 7 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

８組 着順 時間
 1.林　　寧々     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 2.鈴木　凪紗     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 3.漆原　葵子     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 4.鈴木明日花     神奈中小田原  小5 : .( )
 5.鶴田乃々葉     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )
 6.池田ゆみな     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 7.土赤みのり     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 8.金子　南萌     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.田中　千英     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )
 2.山口　結愛     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )
 3.金子陽世梨     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 4.山田　美依     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 5.佐藤　優希     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )
 6.山口　心愛     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )
 7.栁田陽菜実     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 8.佐藤　愛海     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )

№ 8 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.青木　亮賢     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 4.前田　航希     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )
 5.畔栁　　慎     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.両國　瑛逞     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 3.坂本　桔平     逗子ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 4.坂本　達海     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.森下　大馳     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )
 6.三代　大輝     逗子ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 7.奥山　洋平     湘南ＳＳ      小1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.金子　峻大     湘南ＳＳ      幼 : .( )
 2.韓　　悠希     ロコ辻堂      小1 : .( )
 3.熊倉　京佑     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 4.森　慎之介     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.鈴木　絢晴     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 6.内田　宗佑     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 7.渡辺　智也     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 8.一林　琉生     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.西村　漣歩     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 2.絹木　　翔     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )
 3.高橋千之介     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 4.天満　琉仁     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.板倉　　湊     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 6.木村　翔海     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 7.前後　晴輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 8.落合　　慶     湘南SS湘南台  小1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.前後　伍輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )
 2.森本　蒼空     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )
 3.大城　悠人     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 4.入内島嘉人     湘南SS湘南台  小1 : .( )
 5.近藤　亮太     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 6.市川　遥人     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 7.遠藤　瑞己     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 8.田中　湊輔     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.齋藤　健弘     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 2.吉原　　嵐     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 3.清水　遥斗     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )
 4.船見　雅人     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小6 : .( )
 5.香川　暖希     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 6.佐藤心一郎     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 7.朝日　紋治     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 8.渡邊　銀士     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.酒井　琉羽     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 2.川原　大宜     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 3.関口　　葵     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 4.大木　一真     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.近　　晴稀     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 6.赤沼　　颯     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 7.絹木　翼冴     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )
 8.上田洋太朗     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.紫葉　葵大     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )
 2.西村　勝利     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 3.竹井　梛都     小田原ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 4.向笠　莉央     小田原ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 5.近藤　恭伍     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 6.松本　青波     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 7.牛山　大翔     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 8.伊藤光希也     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

№ 9 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.小野寺　唯     神奈中小田原  中1 : .( )
 4.飯森心咲菜     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )
 5.林　　花凛     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.大浦　沙藍     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 3.佐藤　愛海     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )
 4.山田　美依     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 5.鳥飼　奈那     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 6.松谷　千愛     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 7.小川真悠子     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 8.                : .( )



№ 9 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

３組 着順 時間
 1.北川明日香     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 2.田村　和奏     湘南ＳＳ      中2 : .( )
 3.山田　珠々     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )
 4.関谷　咲希     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 5.門澤ななみ     湘南ＳＳ      中2 : .( )
 6.坂手寧音花     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 7.町田　采音     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 8.田中　千英     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )

№ 10 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.鏑木　絃太     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 4.鈴木　悠馬     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 5.秋元　隼斗     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 6.鏑木　雅人     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.武内　奏和     小田原ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 2.佐藤　洸人     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 3.大木　一真     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.瀬戸　汰芽     小田原ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 5.金子　晴彦     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 6.篠原　　洸     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 7.金子三ノ龍     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )
 8.大島　璃久     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.石橋　　景     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 2.本間　遼成     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 3.紫葉　葵大     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )
 4.石崎　美嘉     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.片岡　歩夢     逗子ＳＣ      中2 : .( )
 6.浅沼　悠希     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 7.絹木　翼冴     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )
 8.坂田　丈陽     湘南ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

№ 11 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.下総　葵花     ロコ辻堂      幼 : .( )
 4.杉山　仁心     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )
 5.杉山　来心     ロコ辻堂      小1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.落合　智咲     湘南SS湘南台  小2 : .( )
 2.佐々木史織     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 3.酒見　　絢     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 4.石丸　佳奈     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.中川　　鈴     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 6.諸井　咲希     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )
 7.諸井　芙美     ロコ辻堂      小1 : .( )
 8.森下ひなの     ロコ辻堂      小1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.長谷川　瑞     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )
 2.百瀬陽愛乃     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 3.岩井　来未     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )
 4.金子　茶心     レオＳＳ旭    小1 : .( )
 5.木村　美璃     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 6.山鹿　海結     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )
 7.小川　美都     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 8.濱田　真綾     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.黒川　柚月     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 2.片岡　　悠     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 3.山田　虹珀     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 4.大野　　晴     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 5.宮本　　蓮     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 6.水野いろ葉     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )
 7.鈴木　真帆     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 8.足立　楓実     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.松田　彩愛     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )
 2.杉山　胡桃     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 3.大久保千咲     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 4.伊東ちなみ     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.横田　結芽     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 6.石川　莉乃     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 7.金子　舞香     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 8.小口　華奈     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.岡村　風香     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 2.本間　莉那     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 3.今村　陽葵     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 4.小野寺　陽     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 5.相馬　　詩     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 6.澤　莉々香     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 7.山田ひかり     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 8.岩本侑莉彩     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.鎌田　愛梨     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )
 2.村上　一華     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 3.立原　妃夏     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 4.近藤　優愛     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.関　　朱莉     神奈中小田原  小3 : .( )
 6.小川　会夏     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 7.安岡　柚紀     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 8.林　　寧々     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.町田　采音     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 2.佐藤　優希     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )
 3.小原　緒美     逗子ＳＣ      中3 : .( )
 4.山口　心愛     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )
 5.山口　結愛     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )
 6.杉山　結愛     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 7.小池　彩瑚     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )
 8.鶴田乃々葉     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )



№ 12 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.畔栁　　慎     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 4.渡辺　智也     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 5.両國　瑛逞     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 6.青木　亮賢     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.前田　航希     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )
 2.落合　　慶     湘南SS湘南台  小1 : .( )
 3.韓　　悠希     ロコ辻堂      小1 : .( )
 4.内田　宗佑     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.鈴木　絢晴     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 6.金子　峻大     湘南ＳＳ      幼 : .( )
 7.前後　晴輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 8.奥山　洋平     湘南ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.坂本　達海     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 2.熊倉　京佑     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 3.五十嵐翔真     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )
 4.天満　琉仁     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.高橋千之介     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 6.木村　翔海     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 7.森　慎之介     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 8.井上　世渚     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.前後　伍輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )
 2.一林　琉生     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )
 3.板倉　　湊     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 4.近藤　亮太     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 5.遠藤　瑞己     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 6.伊東　　陸     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 7.森下　大馳     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )
 8.田中　湊輔     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.渡邊　銀士     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 2.熊沢　元太     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.上田洋太朗     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 4.山川　絢三     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )
 5.竹内　結人     小田原ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 6.香川　暖希     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 7.酒井　琉羽     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 8.髙橋　悠人     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.河西　佑真     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 2.篠原　　洸     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 3.西村　勝利     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 4.鈴木　海琉     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 5.金子三ノ龍     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )
 6.大木　一真     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 7.紫葉　葵大     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )
 8.清水　千尋     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.関口　　葵     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 2.浅沼　悠希     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 3.飯田　颯太     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 4.鈴木　悠馬     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 5.大島　璃久     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 6.津熊　拓歩     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 7.小見山　樹     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 8.笹月　瑛太     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

№ 13 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.林　　花凛     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 4.太田　千晶     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 5.鈴木　愛海     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.栁田陽菜実     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 2.鈴木明日花     神奈中小田原  小5 : .( )
 3.町田　采音     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 4.鈴木　碧花     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.山田　珠々     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )
 6.佐藤　優希     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )
 7.杉山　結愛     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 14 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.市川　遥人     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 4.金子　晴彦     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 5.大木　一真     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.小見山　樹     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 2.岡﨑　柊馬     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )
 3.近藤　恭伍     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 4.鈴木　悠希     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 5.向笠　莉央     小田原ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 6.金子　哲大     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 7.石川　勢梛     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 15 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.宮﨑　麻央     ロコ辻堂      幼 : .( )
 4.大村　光璃     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 5.絹木　美羽     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )
 6.落合　智咲     湘南SS湘南台  小2 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )



№ 15 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

２組 着順 時間
 1.小川　美都     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 2.中川　　鈴     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 3.小林　葵衣     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )
 4.黒川　柚月     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 5.諸井　咲希     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )
 6.石丸　佳奈     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 7.佐々木史織     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 8.諸井　芙美     ロコ辻堂      小1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.濱田　真綾     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )
 2.片岡　　悠     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 3.相良　志磨     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )
 4.紫葉　願生     湘南SS湘南台  小2 : .( )
 5.土赤ゆりの     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 6.山田　虹珀     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 7.渡邊このは     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 8.大野　　晴     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.松田　彩愛     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )
 2.石川　莉乃     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.金子　茶心     レオＳＳ旭    小1 : .( )
 4.鳥飼　萌桃     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )
 5.山田ひかり     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 6.宮本　　蓮     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 7.野原　鈴乃     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )
 8.杉山　胡桃     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.伊東ちなみ     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 2.金子　南萌     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 3.林　　寧々     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 4.池田ゆみな     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 5.小野寺　陽     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 6.相馬　　詩     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 7.関口　真帆     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 8.坂本　朱花     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.坂本　七海     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 2.大浦　沙藍     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 3.小林　奏恵     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小4 : .( )
 4.関矢　陽莉     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 5.近藤　優愛     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 6.土赤みのり     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 7.北島　史菜     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )
 8.下口谷友里     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.安岡　柚紀     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 2.漆原　葵子     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 3.山口　結愛     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )
 4.関　　朱莉     神奈中小田原  小3 : .( )
 5.山口　心愛     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )
 6.佐藤　優希     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )
 7.鈴木明日花     神奈中小田原  小5 : .( )
 8.青山　結香     小田原ＳＣ    小4 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.佐藤　愛海     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )
 2.鈴木　凪紗     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 3.坂手寧音花     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 4.関谷　咲希     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 5.鳥飼　奈那     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )
 6.小原　緒美     逗子ＳＣ      中3 : .( )
 7.飯森心咲菜     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )
 8.北川明日香     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )

№ 16 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.絹木　　翔     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )
 4.入内島嘉人     湘南SS湘南台  小1 : .( )
 5.一林　琉生     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.韓　　悠希     ロコ辻堂      小1 : .( )
 3.井上　世渚     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 4.渡辺　智也     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 5.金子　峻大     湘南ＳＳ      幼 : .( )
 6.森下　大馳     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )
 7.森本　蒼空     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.板倉　　湊     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 2.高橋千之介     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.前後　伍輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )
 4.西村　漣歩     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 5.今泉佑一郎     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 6.田中　湊輔     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )
 7.前後　晴輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 8.熊倉　京佑     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.清水　遥斗     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )
 2.伊東　　陸     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 3.己ノ瀬和紀     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 4.髙橋　悠人     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 5.近　　晴稀     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 6.金子　晴彦     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 7.吉原　　嵐     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 8.木村　翔海     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.朝日　紋治     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 2.絹木　翼冴     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )
 3.三吉　玄弥     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )
 4.瀬戸　汰芽     小田原ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 5.清水　千尋     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 6.川原　大宜     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 7.近藤　亮太     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 8.大島　璃久     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )



№ 16 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

６組 着順 時間
 1.船見　雅人     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小6 : .( )
 2.大木　一真     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 3.鈴木　海琉     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 4.西村　勝利     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.佐藤　洸人     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 6.笹月　瑛太     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 7.金子三ノ龍     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )
 8.篠原　　洸     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.岩瀬　　航     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 2.浅沼　悠希     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 3.佐藤愛十郎     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.近藤　恭伍     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 5.石崎　美嘉     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 6.津熊　拓歩     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 7.赤沼　　颯     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 8.山川　絢三     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )

№ 17 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.亀村　智依     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 4.井上　妃都     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 5.仲佐　碧彩     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 6.田村　和奏     湘南ＳＳ      中2 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 18 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.伊東　湊人     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.岡﨑　柊馬     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )
 5.紫葉　葵大     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )
 6.金子　晴彦     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 19 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.金子陽世梨     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 2.小川真悠子     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 3.栁田陽菜実     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 4.門澤ななみ     湘南ＳＳ      中2 : .( )
 5.鈴木　碧花     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 6.太田　千晶     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 7.鈴木　凪紗     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 8.林　　寧々     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

№ 20 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.鈴木　柚輝     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )
 2.石橋　　景     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 3.本間　瑛秦     逗子ＳＣ      中1 : .( )
 4.片岡　歩夢     逗子ＳＣ      中2 : .( )
 5.佐藤　紫音     湘南ＳＳ      中2 : .( )
 6.本間　遼成     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 7.松本　青波     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 8.                : .( )


